
Sunfest Kwa Zulu Natal ORIGINAL LIST

Place Name Province / District No.

Mens Physique u178cm

1 Ronan Farquharson Ethekwini (Durban) 6

2 Mvelo Khumalo Ethekwini (Durban) 10

3 Christopher Oelsen Ethekwini (Durban) 9

4 Danial Hamza Ethekwini (Durban) 1

5 Sinqobile Nzuza Ethekwini (Durban) 8

6 AARON Holm Ethekwini (Durban) 7

Mens Physique o178cm

1 Alexander Naidoo Ethekwini (Durban) 11

2 Lorenco Griessel Lejweleputswa (Welkom) 12

3 Tony De Souza Allegria Ethekwini (Durban) 13

Mens Physique Masters

1 Achmat Osman Cape Town Unicity (Cape Town) 15

2 Bruce Scott Ethekwini (Durban) 14

3 Tony De Souza Allegria Ethekwini (Durban) 13

Classic BB o175cm

1 Ishkar Singh Ethekwini (Durban) 16

2 Ntuthuko Khumalo Ethekwini (Durban) 18

3 Preston Naidoo Ethekwini (Durban) 17

Beach Bikini u166cm

1 Zina Bheekie Ethekwini (Durban) 23

2 Holly Davey Ethekwini (Durban) 19

3 Megan Eastes Ethekwini (Durban) 22

4 Kimberley Lauren Pillay Ethekwini (Durban) 21

5 Caroline Snyman Johannesburg (Johannesburg) 20

Beach Bikini o166cm

1 Tasha Du Toit Ethekwini (Durban) 24

2 TORQ BEUKES Ethekwini (Durban) 25

Ladies Bikini Jnr

1 Anja Haberkorn Ethekwini (Durban) 26

2 Holly Davy Ethekwini (Durban) 19

Bikini u166cm

1 Melissa Connolly Ethekwini (Durban) 28

2 Gill Holm Ethekwini (Durban) 29

3 Zina Bheekie Ethekwini (Durban) 23

4 Toni Davey Ethekwini (Durban) 31

5 Tharusha Moodley Ethekwini (Durban) 27

6 Beverley Coetzee Ethekwini (Durban) 30



Place Name Province / District No.

Bikini o166cm

1 Nadine Oelsen Ethekwini (Durban) 33

2 Anja Haberkorn Ethekwini (Durban) 26

3 Tayla Pierrot Ethekwini (Durban) 32

Bikini o35years

1 Melissa Connolly Ethekwini (Durban) 28

2 Gill Holm Ethekwini (Durban) 29

3 Toni Davey Ethekwini (Durban) 31

4 Beverley Coetzee Ethekwini (Durban) 30

5 Elizea van Rensburg Ethekwini (Durban) 34

Ladies Body Fitness

1 Alyssa Ramdass Ethekwini (Durban) 36

2 Elize du Preez UThungulu (Richards Bay) 35

Muscular Physique

1 Asif Gani Umgungundlovu (Pietermaritzburg) 39

2 Msizi Majola Ethekwini (Durban) 46

3 Jeremy Martin James Ethekwini (Durban) 41

4 Bradley Osborne iLembe (Kwa Dukuza) 45

5 Bruce Scott Ethekwini (Durban) 40

6 Siphiwe Thembani Ethekwini (Durban) 37

Ladies Fit Model

1 Tasha Du Toit Ethekwini (Durban) 24

2 Melissa Connolly Ethekwini (Durban) 28

3 Nadine Oelsen Ethekwini (Durban) 33

4 Gill Holm Ethekwini (Durban) 29

5 Megan Eastes Ethekwini (Durban) 22

Bodybuilding Junior

1 JUAN CRAIG HURLEY Umgungundlovu (Pietermaritzburg) 47

2 Lorenco Griessel Lejweleputswa (Welkom) 49

3 Micah Moritz Ethekwini (Durban) 48

Bodybuilding u70kg

1 Vusi Wiseman Nhleko UThungulu (Richards Bay) 50

2 Andrias Ndlovu Ethekwini (Durban) 51

Bodybuilding u80kg

1 Stefano Prota Ethekwini (Durban) 53

2 AJ Nhlapo Ethekwini (Durban) 52

Ladies Wellness u166cm

1 Mienke Botha Cape Town Unicity (Cape Town) 54

2 LINDIWE ISABEL MCHUNU UThungulu (Richards Bay) 56

3 Lucy Marutle Johannesburg (Johannesburg) 55



Place Name Province / District No.

Ladies Welness o166cm

1 Tayla Pierrot Ethekwini (Durban) 32

2 Elizea van Rensburg Ethekwini (Durban) 34

3 Zanele Mkhize Ethekwini (Durban) 57

Men's Classic Physique u175

1 Faeez Ahmed Ethekwini (Durban) 2

Men's Classic Physique o175

1 Celumusa Mthimkhulu Umgungundlovu (Pietermaritzburg) 59

2 JUAN CRAIG HURLEY Umgungundlovu (Pietermaritzburg) 47

3 Simeon Goddard Umgungundlovu (Pietermaritzburg) 58

4 Micah Moritz Ethekwini (Durban) 48

5 Mangethe Kubukeli Buffalo City (East London) 60

Bodybuilding u90kg

1 Sheldon de Klerk Ethekwini (Durban) 62

2 Mpilo Nombika Ethekwini (Durban) 63

3 Mthobisi Ngcobo Ethekwini (Durban) 61

4 Celenkosini Shandu Umkhanyakude (Mtubatuba) 65

5 Keenan Olivier Ethekwini (Durban) 64

6 Hishaam Roberts Johannesburg 69

Bodybuilding o90kg

1 Tshepiso Thithi Motheo (Bloemfontein) 66

2 Phumlani Mkhize Ethekwini (Durban) 67

Master BB o40yrs

1 charles holtzhausen Ugu (Port Shepstone) 68

Overall Mens Physique

1 Ronan Farquharson Ethekwini (Durban) 6

Overall Beach Bikini

1 Tasha Du Toit Ethekwini (Durban) 24

Overall Bikini

1 Melissa Connolly Ethekwini (Durban) 28

Ladies Welness Overalls

1 Mienke Botha Cape Town Unicity (Cape Town) 54

Men's Classic Physique Overalls

1 Celumusa Mthimkhulu Umgungundlovu (Pietermaritzburg) 59

Bodybuilding Overalls

1 Sheldon de Klerk Ethekwini (Durban) 62


